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Mr Robert West RST Sport/Aero-Coach 40 VA 00:51:27 00:01:16 00:50:11

Mr Paul Jones Primera-sports.com 44 VA 00:51:26 00:00:10 00:51:16

Mr Anthony Mark Jones Bynea Cycling Club 41 VA 00:50:57 00:52:18

Mr Simon Healey Andover Whs 42 VA 00:52:49 00:53:10

Dr Tristan Davenne Newbury RC 40 VA 00:53:05 00:53:52

Mr Wayne Pitman Fit to Ride 41 VA 00:55:04 00:00:43 00:54:21

Mr Mark Rosser Ogmore Valley Whs 44 VA 00:54:49 00:00:27 00:54:22

Mr Will Jenkins Pembrokeshire Velo 42 VA 00:52:56 00:54:24

Mr Nicholas Cleave Swansea Wheelers/CS Abertawe 42 VA 00:55:49 00:01:21 00:54:28

Mr Chris Massey Cwmcarn Paragon Road Club 42 VA 00:54:51 00:00:10 00:54:41

Mr Steven Bennett Acme Whs (Rhondda) CC 42 VA 00:54:39 00:55:06

Mr Jason Streather Velo Club St Raphael 41 VA 00:54:29 00:55:11

Mr Justin Ford CC Blaenau Gwent 41 VA 00:55:20 00:56:27

Mr Chris Woolley Rhondda Triathlon Club 43 VA 00:00:00 00:57:23

Mr Tim Rose Abergavenny RC 40 VA 00:00:00 00:58:42

Mr Chris Fishbourne Abercynon Road Club 41 VA 00:00:00 00:59:44

Mr Nic Forbes Bynea Cycling Club 43 VA 00:58:28 01:02:04

Mr Simon Geary Hereford & Dist Whs CC 43 VA 00:59:04 01:02:25

Mr Gareth Hill Abercynon Road Club 43 VA 01:03:50 01:05:43

Mr Kevin Thomas Pontypool RCC 44 VA 01:00:29 01:10:42

Mr Garry Ellis Energy Cycles Club 48 VB 00:54:23 00:02:02 00:52:21

Mr Jimmy Little Velo Club St Raphael 46 VB 00:56:31 00:03:56 00:52:35

Mr Mike Logue Fairly United Cycling Team 48 VB 00:56:39 00:02:38 00:54:01

Mr Ian Turner North Road CC 48 VB 00:55:06 00:00:46 00:54:20

Mr Christopher Lee Merthyr CC 46 VB 00:52:09 00:54:23

Mr Mark Woolford Chippenham & Dist. Whs 49 VB 00:53:25 00:54:23

Mr Emyr Griffiths Bynea Cycling Club 47 VB 00:53:45 00:54:36

Mr Mark Nott Ogmore Valley Whs 46 VB 00:55:43 00:00:29 00:55:14

Mr Gary Flower Acme Whs (Rhondda) CC 46 VB 00:57:24 00:01:33 00:55:51

Mr Daniel Kempe Bristol South CC 49 VB 00:54:56 00:57:05

Mr Andy Gibbs Cwmcarn Paragon Road Club 48 VB 00:59:04 00:01:56 00:57:08

Mr Kevin Bartlemore Acme Whs (Rhondda) CC 47 VB 00:57:15 00:00:04 00:57:11

Mr Andrew Grist Bynea Cycling Club 48 VB 00:59:42 01:04:50

Mr Simon Kinsey Acme Whs (Rhondda) CC 45 VB 01:04:32 01:06:56

Mr Brad Davies Bynea Cycling Club 48 VB 01:14:49 00:06:26 01:08:23

Mr Edward Morse Acme Whs (Rhondda) CC 47 VB 01:07:00 01:13:33

Mr Greg Parker Velo Club St Raphael 50 VC 00:50:35 00:51:20

Mr Steven Cottington Cadence RT 53 VC 00:52:10 00:53:14

Dr Daniel Thorogood Ystwyth CC 53 VC 00:52:10 00:53:20

Mr Nick Young Yeovil CC 50 VC 00:53:37 00:54:22

Mr Colin Wallace Merthyr CC 52 VC 00:52:32 00:54:30

Mr David Brice Bynea Cycling Club 53 VC 00:52:22 00:54:44

Mr John Chapman CC Weymouth 53 VC 00:55:30 00:00:26 00:55:04

Mr Stephen Cook Lindsey Roads CC 52 VC 00:56:43 00:01:31 00:55:12

Mr Rod Hicks Port Talbot Whs CC 50 VC 00:54:16 00:55:26

Mr Kevin Williams Bournemouth Jubilee Whs 52 VC 00:56:02 00:00:31 00:55:31

Mr Steuart Saunders Linda Saunders Estate Agents CRT 52 VC 00:53:32 00:57:52

Mr Steven Madeley Ogmore Valley Whs 53 VC 00:55:21 00:58:06

Mr Alistair James Morgan Pontypool RCC 52 VC 00:59:13 00:00:44 00:58:29

Mr Darren Avery Linda Saunders Estate Agents CRT 52 VC 00:55:11 00:58:32

Mr Paul Stephens Ross-on-Wye & Dist CC 50 VC 00:54:34 00:58:45

Mr Karl Davies Stourbridge Velo 53 VC 00:57:29 00:59:19

Mr Jon Vickery Cwmcarn Paragon Road Club 51 VC 00:56:10 00:59:53

Mr Wyn Evans Merthyr CC 54 VC 00:00:00 01:01:01

Mr Les Thomas Port Talbot WhsÂ CC 53 VC 01:04:39 00:02:26 01:02:13

Mr Jeffrey Rees Acme Whs (Rhondda) CC 51 VC 01:03:54 00:01:10 01:02:44

Mr Paul Rees Bynea Cycling Club 50 VC 01:01:15 01:05:52
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Mr Stephen Potts Somerset RC 56 VD 00:51:04 00:53:56

Mr Andi Timothy Revo Racing 57 VD 00:54:33 00:54:44

Mr Andrew Clarke Mid Shropshire Wheelers 55 VD 00:54:28 00:56:31

Mr Nigel Jones Gloucester City CC 57 VD 00:58:50 00:01:18 00:57:32

Mr Guy Evans Hereford & Dist Whs CC 56 VD 00:57:25 00:58:38

Mr Michael Wilkinson North Notts Olympic RC 55 VD 00:58:57 00:59:08

Mr Mark Williams Port Talbot Whs CC 56 VD 00:56:00 00:59:12

Mr David Wilson-Evans Bynea Cycling Club 58 VD 00:58:17 00:59:19

Mr Barrie Whittaker Lyme Racing Club 58 VD 00:57:33 01:01:19

Mr Peter Murrieri M&D Cycles/Fusion RT/Worx 56 VD 00:57:56 01:01:23

Mr Rick Johnston Northover VT Rudy Project 64 VE 00:53:31 00:54:27

Dr Gerry McGarr Gloucester City CC 63 VE 00:54:38 00:56:15

Mr Tom Cox Northover VT Rudy Project 61 VE 00:54:54 00:57:20

Mr David Wood Stourbridge Velo 60 VE 00:56:29 00:57:32

Mr Greg Dancer Stone Wheelers 61 VE 00:57:40 00:57:44

Mr Derek Dowdeswell Gloucester City CC 60 VE 00:56:21 00:57:46

Mr Mike Hazlewood Saracen RC 61 VE 00:56:50 01:00:28

Mr Brian Jones Halesowen C & AC 64 VE 01:03:16 01:05:35

Mr Paul Griffiths Cardiff Ajax CC 60 VE 01:03:34 01:06:17

Mr Ron Boast Ogmore Valley Whs 63 VE 01:04:00 01:09:41

Mr Roger Taylor Frome & Dist Whs 69 VF 00:57:59 00:58:36

Mr John Shehan Bynea Cycling Club 68 VF 00:57:26 00:58:43

Mr Phil Guy North Shropshire Whs 66 VF 00:58:07 00:59:38

Mr Richard Turpin VC Walcot 66 VF 01:03:34 00:01:24 01:02:10

Mr Geoff Edgerton North Shropshire Wheelers 67 VF 01:01:56 01:07:29

Mr John Thompson (Trike) Severn RC 67 VF 01:10:58 00:01:57 01:09:01

Mr Terry Icke Velo Club St Raphael 71 VG 00:52:04 00:55:13

Mr John Murphy Gloucester City CC 75 VG 00:56:21 01:01:56

Mr Barry Quick Reading CC 70 VG 00:56:36 01:02:15

Mr John Howells Corinium CC 73 VG 01:05:26 01:08:07

Mr Mick Ward Mid Shropshire Wheelers 73 VG 01:02:44 01:09:15


